SPORT. EDUCATION. FIERTE.

IRRSEQ

Coupe Universitaire #4
Québec, 31-1-2026

NATATION

Best performance by points

8 of 20 Events

Points: AQUA 2025

Women

18.
19.
20.
21.

23.
24.
25.
26.

28.
29.
30.

32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.

42.
43.

45.
46.

49.
50.
51.
52.
53.

COXXNOIOAMWN PR

TREMBLAY, Raphaelle
MEHARG, Amy
MCGRATH, Rebecca
LIPTON, Harper
MASTROMATTEO, Emilia
WEISS REID, Beatrice
MELANSON, Isabelle
DE CHAZAL, Emilie
TREMBLAY, Raphaelle
MCGRATH, Rebecca
GAGNON, Isabelle

. DANDOIS-SAMSON, Raphaelle

MCGHAN, Maya

. HERENG, Romane

MARIGAUX, Maika
PONTON, Emma
VEZINA, Corinne
HARVEY, Penelope

LU, Grace

SOREL, Martine
VEZINA, Corinne
LANGRIDGE, Isabel
KOLYTCHEV, Valentina
SMITH, Rachel

FIRTH, Kailyn
MASTROMATTEO, Emilia
JACKSON, Annabelle
LAVOIE, Raphaelle
BEASSE, Blanche
BARSALOU, Stella
FROST, Natasha
GAGNON, Aurelie
EVANS, Jocelyn
BARSALOU, Stella
MELANSON, Isabelle
LIPTON, Harper
VACHON, Florence
MIVILLE RODRIGUE, Madayson
BILODEAU, Laura
MICHAUD, Elisabeth
MARIGAUX, Maika
AUBIN, Eleanore
BROUSSEAU, Merielle
FORTIER, Aria Jade
MARQUIS, Jade

SMITH, Rachel

COTE, Virginie
PHAM-SPICKLER, Alexia
HERENG, Romane
STREPPEL, Josephine
TREMBLAY, Sarah-Louise
DI MARIA, Melanie
SHEMILT, Sydney

04
03
06
07
04
05
04
05
04
06
03
01
05
05
04
06
04
03
06
05
04
05
06
06
07
04
07
04
04
03
03
05
07
03
04
07
99
05
03
05
04
06
06
04
04
06
05
03
05
03
04
02
03

Rouge et Or universitaire
University of Ottawa Gee-Gees
McGILL

McGILL

McGILL

McGILL

University of Ottawa Gee-Gees
McGILL

Rouge et Or universitaire
McGILL

Rouge et Or universitaire
Universite de Montreal

McGILL

Universite de Montreal
Universite de Montreal

McGILL

Rouge et Or universitaire
Rouge et Or universitaire
University of Ottawa Gee-Gees
Universite de Montreal

Rouge et Or universitaire
University of Ottawa Gee-Gees
McGILL

University of Ottawa Gee-Gees
McGILL

McGILL

University of Ottawa Gee-Gees
University of Ottawa Gee-Gees
Universite de Montreal

McGILL

McGILL

Universite de Sherbrooke Vert
University of Ottawa Gee-Gees
McGILL

University of Ottawa Gee-Gees
McGILL

UQTR Patriotes

Universite de Montreal
Universite de Sherbrooke Vert
Universite de Montreal
Universite de Montreal

Rouge et Or universitaire
McGILL

McGILL

Universite de Montreal
University of Ottawa Gee-Gees
Universite de Sherbrooke Vert
Universite de Sherbrooke Vert
Universite de Montreal
University of Ottawa Gee-Gees
UQTR Patriotes

McGILL

McGILL

200m Freestyle
200m Freestyle

4 x 100m Medley
200m Freestyle
50m Breaststroke
200m Freestyle
200m Freestyle
200m Freestyle
400m Medley
50m Freestyle
200m Freestyle
50m Freestyle
50m Freestyle
50m Breaststroke
200m Freestyle
200m Freestyle
400m Medley
200m Freestyle
50m Breaststroke
4 x 100m Medley
50m Breaststroke
200m Freestyle
50m Breaststroke
200m Freestyle
200m Freestyle
50m Freestyle
50m Freestyle
50m Freestyle
200m Freestyle
200m Freestyle
400m Medley
50m Breaststroke
200m Freestyle
50m Freestyle

4 x 100m Medley
50m Freestyle
200m Freestyle
50m Breaststroke
200m Freestyle
400m Medley
400m Medley

4 x 100m Medley
200m Freestyle
50m Freestyle
200m Freestyle
50m Freestyle
200m Freestyle
200m Freestyle
400m Medley
50m Breaststroke
200m Freestyle
50m Freestyle
200m Freestyle

2:01.19
2:03.42
1:00.52
2:03.70
31.96
2:04.34
2:05.03
2:05.15
4:50.01
25.99
2:05.60
26.09
26.16
32.53
2:06.48
2:06.50
4:52.93
2:06.84
32.65
1:02.18
32.71
2:07.17
32.73
2:07.36
2:07.94
26.50
26.50
26.53
2:08.25
2:08.64
4:58.01
33.14
2:08.95
26.71
1:03.24
26.78
2:09.49
33.34
2:09.74
5:00.62
5:00.70
1:03.61
2:09.96
26.89
2:10.02
26.98
2:10.37
2:10.42
5:02.55
33.60
2:10.77
27.08
2:10.88

754
713
711
709
699
698
686
684
683
677
677
670
664
663
663
663
663
657
656
655
652
652
651
649
640
639
639
637
636
630
630
627
626
624
623
619
618
616
614
613
613
612
611
611
610
605
605
605
602
601
600
599
598
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SURPRENANT, Aurelie
55. MCKINLEY, Abigail
56. MORISSETTE, Emilie
57. MENARD, Camille
58. DAY, Nathalie
ROBICHAUD, Amelie
60. BEAUCHEMIN, Maulie
61. COLQUHOUN, Sydney
62. DI MARIA, Melanie
63. DURLING, Clara
MARTINEAU, Margot
65. DAILLOUX, Norah
66. DAY, Nathalie
67. WALL, Jenna
MAHDID, Sabrina
69. COOPER-KELLY, Chloe
70. MAHDID, Sabrina
71. DURLING, Clara
72. WEISS REID, Beatrice
73. MICHAUD, Anne-Sophie
74. VITHOULKAS, Katherine
75. LEMOYNE, Marie-Helene
76. ST-AMOUR, Jade
77. TCHAPTCHET, Diany
78. FRAPPIER, Floriane
79. STREPPEL, Josephine
THERIAULT, Samuelle
81. WALL, Jenna
MENARD, Camille
83. CYR, Emma
84. LACHANCE, Emily
85. SURPRENANT, Aurelie
86. MARTINEAU, Margot
87. BELANGER, Emilie
88. TANGUAY, Delphine
89. GIASSON, Marie-Jeanne
90. DESPRES, Celine
91. DESPRES, Celine
TREMBLAY, Rose-Marie
93. WANG, Amy
FRAPPIER, Floriane
95. EVANS, Jocelyn
96. ST-AMOUR, Jade
97. CLOUTIER, Sabrina
VACHON, Florence
99. DAILLOUX, Norah

04
03
05
08
06
08
03
06
02
07
04
05
06
04
02
04
02
07
05
03
03
05
03
04
05
03
05
04
08
06
04
04
04
04
02
04
07
07
03
05
05
07
03
04
99
05

University of Ottawa Gee-Gees
University of Ottawa Gee-Gees
Universite de Sherbrooke Vert
Rouge et Or universitaire
McGILL

University of Ottawa Gee-Gees
Universite de Sherbrooke Vert
University of Ottawa Gee-Gees
McGILL

University of Ottawa Gee-Gees
UQTR Patriotes

Rouge et Or universitaire
McGILL

McGILL

Universite de Montreal

McGILL

Universite de Montreal
University of Ottawa Gee-Gees
McGILL

Universite de Montreal
University of Ottawa Gee-Gees
Rouge et Or universitaire
Universite de Sherbrooke Vert
Universite de Sherbrooke Vert
Universite de Sherbrooke Vert
University of Ottawa Gee-Gees
Universite de Sherbrooke Vert
McGILL

Rouge et Or universitaire
University of Ottawa Gee-Gees
Rouge et Or universitaire
University of Ottawa Gee-Gees
UQTR Patriotes

Universite de Sherbrooke Vert
Universite de Montreal

Rouge et Or universitaire
Rouge et Or universitaire
Rouge et Or universitaire
Universite de Sherbrooke Vert
University of Ottawa Gee-Gees
Universite de Sherbrooke Vert
University of Ottawa Gee-Gees
Universite de Sherbrooke Vert
Universite de Sherbrooke Vert
UQTR Patriotes

Rouge et Or universitaire

200m Freestyle

4 x 100m Medley
50m Freestyle
200m Freestyle
50m Breaststroke
50m Freestyle

4 x 100m Medley
400m Medley
50m Breaststroke
200m Freestyle
200m Freestyle
50m Freestyle

4 x 100m Medley
200m Freestyle
50m Breaststroke
50m Breaststroke
50m Freestyle
50m Freestyle
50m Freestyle
400m Medley
200m Freestyle
400m Medley
50m Freestyle
50m Freestyle
50m Freestyle
50m Freestyle
50m Freestyle
50m Breaststroke
50m Freestyle
50m Freestyle
50m Freestyle
50m Freestyle

4 x 100m Medley
4 x 100m Medley
50m Freestyle
200m Freestyle
50m Freestyle

4 x 100m Medley
50m Freestyle
50m Freestyle
200m Freestyle
50m Freestyle
200m Freestyle
200m Freestyle
50m Freestyle
50m Breaststroke

2:10.89
1:04.13
27.18
2:11.52
33.83
27.23
1:04.45
5:05.13
33.92
2:12.10
2:12.10
27.35
1:04.83
2:12.57
34.09
34.11
27.51
27.53
27.54
5:08.47
2:13.20
5:08.73
27.64
27.66
27.69
27.73
27.73
34.49
27.75
27.81
27.85
27.88
1:06.02
1:06.22
28.02
2:15.51
28.08
1:06.50
28.09
28.15
2:15.99
28.17
2:16.14
2:16.25
28.20
35.06

598
597
592
590
589
589
588
586
585
582
582
581
578
576
576
575
571
570
569
568
567
566
563
562
560
558
558
556
556
553
550
549
547
542
540
539
537
536
536
533
533
532
531
530
530
529
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Men

NoohrwbdE

9.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.

35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.

48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.

LAFLEUR, Maxime
LAFONTAINE-GIGUERE, Laurier
COURVILLE-FORTIN, Lolc
VOLODIN, Artiom
RADJENOVIC, Nicholas
LINSEISEN, Erik
COLLAZQS, Juan Pablo
DUFFY, Edouard
SEMENYUK, Yegor
FEDDAG, Hocine
GOVIER, Tristan
TOKATLI, Murat
JANVIER, Hugo
OUELLETTE, Spencer
TAYLOR, Noah
BOUSSION, Augustin
VANDERSTEEN, Torren
SONG, Alvin Zhen
CURNIER, Alexandre

LI YING PIN, Hans
DRUENNE, Theo
LAVOIE-RANCOURT, Vincent
TROFIMUK, Charlie
CAMPBELL, Silas
LAMBERT, Victor
GALLACHER, Jonathan
ZHENG, Viktor

HE, River

ABOU GHANNAM, Karl
BOUDREAULT, Zachael
LACASSE, Philippe
WALSH, Calvin
CAMUSO, Riccardo
CLARKE, James
LARUE, Jean-Christoph
SHEARER, Colin
ST-PIERRE, Frederick
BLAMART, Raphael
BAILEY, Damien
TRIGER, Lucas
LALONDE, Louis
SIMARD, Jorick
EL-HALAFAWY, Hisham
COUTURE, Simon
LEGAULT, Justin
GAGNON, Vincent
GONEAU, Louis-Felix
DUMAIS, Jules

BOYER, Julien
CHAPADOS, Emile
FILIATRAULT, Alexandre
DROLET, Nicolas
PERRON, Victor
PEDNEAULT, Joel
FRENETTE, Maxim
MURAKI SCALISE, Franco
JANVIER, Mikael

02
05
04
03
07
03
03
05
05
04
06
04
02
03
06
07
05
06
05
04
05
02
06
07
98
07
07
06
06
05
03
04
02
05
03
03
04
06
06
05
07
04
04
03
05
01
05
05
99
05
04
03
02
01
06
01
06

Universite de Sherbrooke Vert
Universite de Montreal

McGILL

McGILL

University of Ottawa Gee-Gees
McGILL

Rouge et Or universitaire
Universite de Montreal

McGILL

McGILL

McGILL

McGILL

Rouge et Or universitaire
Universite de Sherbrooke Vert
University of Ottawa Gee-Gees
McGILL

McGILL

McGILL

Universite de Montreal
Universite de Montreal

Rouge et Or universitaire
Rouge et Or universitaire
University of Ottawa Gee-Gees
University of Ottawa Gee-Gees
Universite de Montreal
University of Ottawa Gee-Gees
University of Ottawa Gee-Gees
McGILL

McGILL

Universite de Sherbrooke Vert
Universite de Sherbrooke Vert
Universite de Sherbrooke Vert
McGILL

University of Ottawa Gee-Gees
Universite de Sherbrooke Vert
University of Ottawa Gee-Gees
UQTR Patriotes

Universite de Montreal
University of Ottawa Gee-Gees
Rouge et Or universitaire
University of Ottawa Gee-Gees
Universite de Montreal
University of Ottawa Gee-Gees
UQTR Patriotes

Universite de Montreal
Universite de Montreal
Universite de Sherbrooke Vert
Universite de Montreal
Universite de Sherbrooke Vert
Nordet de Rimouski

Rouge et Or universitaire
Rouge et Or universitaire
Rouge et Or universitaire
Rouge et Or universitaire
Universite de Sherbrooke Vert
Universite de Sherbrooke Vert
Rouge et Or universitaire

200m Freestyle
200m Freestyle

4 x 100m Medley
200m Freestyle

4 x 100m Medley
50m Breaststroke
200m Freestyle
200m Freestyle
200m Freestyle
200m Freestyle
200m Freestyle
200m Freestyle
200m Freestyle
200m Freestyle
200m Freestyle
200m Freestyle
200m Freestyle
200m Freestyle
200m Freestyle
50m Breaststroke
200m Freestyle
50m Breaststroke
50m Breaststroke
200m Freestyle
200m Freestyle
200m Freestyle
50m Breaststroke
50m Breaststroke
50m Breaststroke
50m Breaststroke
200m Freestyle
200m Freestyle
200m Freestyle
50m Breaststroke
4 x 100m Medley
200m Freestyle
200m Freestyle

4 x 100m Medley
4 x 100m Medley
4 x 100m Medley
200m Freestyle

4 x 100m Medley
50m Breaststroke
50m Breaststroke
200m Freestyle
50m Breaststroke
200m Freestyle
200m Freestyle
50m Breaststroke
200m Freestyle

4 x 100m Medley
200m Freestyle
50m Breaststroke
50m Breaststroke
50m Breaststroke
50m Breaststroke
50m Breaststroke

1:49.24
1:49.82
53.91
1:51.56
54.82
28.31
1:51.98
1:51.99
1:52.03
1:52.16
1:52.63
1:52.64
1:52.79
1:52.95
1:53.13
1:53.25
1:53.65
1:53.83
1:54.12
28.88
1:54.18
28.96
29.08
1:55.32
1:55.37
1:55.57
29.27
29.28
29.31
29.48
1:56.69
1:56.90
1:57.10
29.63
57.51
1:57.54
1:57.75
57.74
57.77
57.91
1:58.40
58.18
30.10
30.15
1:59.80
30.49
2:00.54
2:01.29
30.86
2:02.20
1:00.23
2:03.66
31.36
31.39
31.51
31.78
31.82

735
723
720
690
685
684
682
682
681
679
671
670
668
665
662
660
653
650
645
644
644
639
631
625
624
621
619
618
616
606
603
600
597
597
593
590
587
586
585
581
577
573
569
566
557
547
547
537
528
525
516
507
503
502
496
483
482
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58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.

JALBERT, Yoan
LEVESQUE, Philippe
BOUSSION, Augustin
DIONNE, Antoine
DIONNE, Antoine
LEBLANC, Julien
RAYMOND, Guillaume
TOURNAY, Nicola

06
04
07
02
02
02
04
04

Universite de Sherbrooke Vert
Rouge et Or universitaire
McGILL

Universite de Sherbrooke Vert
Universite de Sherbrooke Vert
Nordet de Rimouski

Nordet de Rimouski

Nordet de Rimouski

200m Freestyle
50m Breaststroke
50m Breaststroke
50m Breaststroke
4 x 100m Medley
50m Breaststroke
50m Breaststroke
4 x 100m Medley

2:06.29
32.61
32.74
33.55

1:05.21
34.28
35.47

1:13.03

476
447
442
411
407
385
348
289
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