

Best performance by points

8 of 20 Events

Points: AQUA 2025

Women

1.	TREMBLAY, Raphaëlle	04	Rouge et Or universitaire	200m Freestyle	2:01.19	754
2.	MEHARG, Amy	03	University of Ottawa Gee-Gees	200m Freestyle	2:03.42	713
3.	MCGRATH, Rebecca	06	McGILL	4 x 100m Medley	1:00.52	711
4.	LIPTON, Harper	07	McGILL	200m Freestyle	2:03.70	709
5.	MASTROMATTEO, Emilia	04	McGILL	50m Breaststroke	31.96	699
6.	WEISS REID, Beatrice	05	McGILL	200m Freestyle	2:04.34	698
7.	MELANSON, Isabelle	04	University of Ottawa Gee-Gees	200m Freestyle	2:05.03	686
8.	DE CHAZAL, Emilie	05	McGILL	200m Freestyle	2:05.15	684
9.	TREMBLAY, Raphaëlle	04	Rouge et Or universitaire	400m Medley	4:50.01	683
10.	MCGRATH, Rebecca	06	McGILL	50m Freestyle	25.99	677
	GAGNON, Isabelle	03	Rouge et Or universitaire	200m Freestyle	2:05.60	677
12.	DANDOIS-SAMSON, Raphaëlle	01	Universite de Montreal	50m Freestyle	26.09	670
13.	MCGHAN, Maya	05	McGILL	50m Freestyle	26.16	664
14.	HERENG, Romane	05	Universite de Montreal	50m Breaststroke	32.53	663
	MARIGAUX, Maïka	04	Universite de Montreal	200m Freestyle	2:06.48	663
	PONTON, Emma	06	McGILL	200m Freestyle	2:06.50	663
	VEZINA, Corinne	04	Rouge et Or universitaire	400m Medley	4:52.93	663
18.	HARVEY, Penelope	03	Rouge et Or universitaire	200m Freestyle	2:06.84	657
19.	LU, Grace	06	University of Ottawa Gee-Gees	50m Breaststroke	32.65	656
20.	SOREL, Martine	05	Universite de Montreal	4 x 100m Medley	1:02.18	655
21.	VEZINA, Corinne	04	Rouge et Or universitaire	50m Breaststroke	32.71	652
	LANGRIDGE, Isabel	05	University of Ottawa Gee-Gees	200m Freestyle	2:07.17	652
23.	KOLYTCHEV, Valentina	06	McGILL	50m Breaststroke	32.73	651
24.	SMITH, Rachel	06	University of Ottawa Gee-Gees	200m Freestyle	2:07.36	649
25.	FIRTH, Kailyn	07	McGILL	200m Freestyle	2:07.94	640
26.	MASTROMATTEO, Emilia	04	McGILL	50m Freestyle	26.50	639
	JACKSON, Annabelle	07	University of Ottawa Gee-Gees	50m Freestyle	26.50	639
28.	LAVOIE, Raphaëlle	04	University of Ottawa Gee-Gees	50m Freestyle	26.53	637
29.	BEASSE, Blanche	04	Universite de Montreal	200m Freestyle	2:08.25	636
30.	BARSALOU, Stella	03	McGILL	200m Freestyle	2:08.64	630
	FROST, Natasha	03	McGILL	400m Medley	4:58.01	630
32.	GAGNON, Aurelie	05	Universite de Sherbrooke Vert	50m Breaststroke	33.14	627
33.	EVANS, Jocelyn	07	University of Ottawa Gee-Gees	200m Freestyle	2:08.95	626
34.	BARSALOU, Stella	03	McGILL	50m Freestyle	26.71	624
35.	MELANSON, Isabelle	04	University of Ottawa Gee-Gees	4 x 100m Medley	1:03.24	623
36.	LIPTON, Harper	07	McGILL	50m Freestyle	26.78	619
37.	VACHON, Florence	99	UQTR Patriotes	200m Freestyle	2:09.49	618
38.	MIVILLE RODRIGUE, Madayson	05	Universite de Montreal	50m Breaststroke	33.34	616
39.	BILODEAU, Laura	03	Universite de Sherbrooke Vert	200m Freestyle	2:09.74	614
40.	MICHAUD, Elisabeth	05	Universite de Montreal	400m Medley	5:00.62	613
	MARIGAUX, Maïka	04	Universite de Montreal	400m Medley	5:00.70	613
42.	AUBIN, Eleanore	06	Rouge et Or universitaire	4 x 100m Medley	1:03.61	612
43.	BROUSSEAU, Merielle	06	McGILL	200m Freestyle	2:09.96	611
	FORTIER, Aria Jade	04	McGILL	50m Freestyle	26.89	611
45.	MARQUIS, Jade	04	Universite de Montreal	200m Freestyle	2:10.02	610
46.	SMITH, Rachel	06	University of Ottawa Gee-Gees	50m Freestyle	26.98	605
	COTE, Virginie	05	Universite de Sherbrooke Vert	200m Freestyle	2:10.37	605
	PHAM-SPICKLER, Alexia	03	Universite de Sherbrooke Vert	200m Freestyle	2:10.42	605
49.	HERENG, Romane	05	Universite de Montreal	400m Medley	5:02.55	602
50.	STREPPEL, Josephine	03	University of Ottawa Gee-Gees	50m Breaststroke	33.60	601
51.	TREMBLAY, Sarah-Louise	04	UQTR Patriotes	200m Freestyle	2:10.77	600
52.	DI MARIA, Melanie	02	McGILL	50m Freestyle	27.08	599
53.	SHEMILT, Sydney	03	McGILL	200m Freestyle	2:10.88	598

	SURPRENANT, Aurelie	04	University of Ottawa Gee-Gees	200m Freestyle	2:10.89	598
55.	MCKINLEY, Abigail	03	University of Ottawa Gee-Gees	4 x 100m Medley	1:04.13	597
56.	MORISSETTE, Emilie	05	Universite de Sherbrooke Vert	50m Freestyle	27.18	592
57.	MENARD, Camille	08	Rouge et Or universitaire	200m Freestyle	2:11.52	590
58.	DAY, Nathalie	06	McGILL	50m Breaststroke	33.83	589
	ROBICHAUD, Amelie	08	University of Ottawa Gee-Gees	50m Freestyle	27.23	589
60.	BEAUCHEMIN, Maulie	03	Universite de Sherbrooke Vert	4 x 100m Medley	1:04.45	588
61.	COLQUHOUN, Sydney	06	University of Ottawa Gee-Gees	400m Medley	5:05.13	586
62.	DI MARIA, Melanie	02	McGILL	50m Breaststroke	33.92	585
63.	DURLING, Clara	07	University of Ottawa Gee-Gees	200m Freestyle	2:12.10	582
	MARTINEAU, Margot	04	UQTR Patriotes	200m Freestyle	2:12.10	582
65.	DAILLOUX, Norah	05	Rouge et Or universitaire	50m Freestyle	27.35	581
66.	DAY, Nathalie	06	McGILL	4 x 100m Medley	1:04.83	578
67.	WALL, Jenna	04	McGILL	200m Freestyle	2:12.57	576
	MAHDID, Sabrina	02	Universite de Montreal	50m Breaststroke	34.09	576
69.	COOPER-KELLY, Chloe	04	McGILL	50m Breaststroke	34.11	575
70.	MAHDID, Sabrina	02	Universite de Montreal	50m Freestyle	27.51	571
71.	DURLING, Clara	07	University of Ottawa Gee-Gees	50m Freestyle	27.53	570
72.	WEISS REID, Beatrice	05	McGILL	50m Freestyle	27.54	569
73.	MICHAUD, Anne-Sophie	03	Universite de Montreal	400m Medley	5:08.47	568
74.	VITHOULKAS, Katherine	03	University of Ottawa Gee-Gees	200m Freestyle	2:13.20	567
75.	LEMOYNE, Marie-Helene	05	Rouge et Or universitaire	400m Medley	5:08.73	566
76.	ST-AMOUR, Jade	03	Universite de Sherbrooke Vert	50m Freestyle	27.64	563
77.	TCHAPTCHET, Diany	04	Universite de Sherbrooke Vert	50m Freestyle	27.66	562
78.	FRAPPIER, Floriane	05	Universite de Sherbrooke Vert	50m Freestyle	27.69	560
79.	STREPPEL, Josephine	03	University of Ottawa Gee-Gees	50m Freestyle	27.73	558
	THERIAULT, Samuelle	05	Universite de Sherbrooke Vert	50m Freestyle	27.73	558
81.	WALL, Jenna	04	McGILL	50m Breaststroke	34.49	556
	MENARD, Camille	08	Rouge et Or universitaire	50m Freestyle	27.75	556
83.	CYR, Emma	06	University of Ottawa Gee-Gees	50m Freestyle	27.81	553
84.	LACHANCE, Emily	04	Rouge et Or universitaire	50m Freestyle	27.85	550
85.	SURPRENANT, Aurelie	04	University of Ottawa Gee-Gees	50m Freestyle	27.88	549
86.	MARTINEAU, Margot	04	UQTR Patriotes	4 x 100m Medley	1:06.02	547
87.	BELANGER, Emilie	04	Universite de Sherbrooke Vert	4 x 100m Medley	1:06.22	542
88.	TANGUAY, Delphine	02	Universite de Montreal	50m Freestyle	28.02	540
89.	GIASSON, Marie-Jeanne	04	Rouge et Or universitaire	200m Freestyle	2:15.51	539
90.	DESPRES, Celine	07	Rouge et Or universitaire	50m Freestyle	28.08	537
91.	DESPRES, Celine	07	Rouge et Or universitaire	4 x 100m Medley	1:06.50	536
	TREMBLAY, Rose-Marie	03	Universite de Sherbrooke Vert	50m Freestyle	28.09	536
93.	WANG, Amy	05	University of Ottawa Gee-Gees	50m Freestyle	28.15	533
	FRAPPIER, Floriane	05	Universite de Sherbrooke Vert	200m Freestyle	2:15.99	533
95.	EVANS, Jocelyn	07	University of Ottawa Gee-Gees	50m Freestyle	28.17	532
96.	ST-AMOUR, Jade	03	Universite de Sherbrooke Vert	200m Freestyle	2:16.14	531
97.	CLOUTIER, Sabrina	04	Universite de Sherbrooke Vert	200m Freestyle	2:16.25	530
	VACHON, Florence	99	UQTR Patriotes	50m Freestyle	28.20	530
99.	DAILLOUX, Norah	05	Rouge et Or universitaire	50m Breaststroke	35.06	529

Men

1. LAFLEUR, Maxime	02	Universite de Sherbrooke Vert	200m Freestyle	1:49.24	735
2. LAFONTAINE-GIGUERE, Laurier	05	Universite de Montreal	200m Freestyle	1:49.82	723
3. COURVILLE-FORTIN, Lolc	04	McGILL	4 x 100m Medley	53.91	720
4. VOLODIN, Artiom	03	McGILL	200m Freestyle	1:51.56	690
5. RADJENOVIC, Nicholas	07	University of Ottawa Gee-Gees	4 x 100m Medley	54.82	685
6. LINSEISEN, Erik	03	McGILL	50m Breaststroke	28.31	684
7. COLLAZOS, Juan Pablo	03	Rouge et Or universitaire	200m Freestyle	1:51.98	682
DUFFY, Edouard	05	Universite de Montreal	200m Freestyle	1:51.99	682
9. SEMENYUK, Yegor	05	McGILL	200m Freestyle	1:52.03	681
10. FEDDAG, Hocine	04	McGILL	200m Freestyle	1:52.16	679
11. GOVIER, Tristan	06	McGILL	200m Freestyle	1:52.63	671
12. TOKATLI, Murat	04	McGILL	200m Freestyle	1:52.64	670
13. JANVIER, Hugo	02	Rouge et Or universitaire	200m Freestyle	1:52.79	668
14. OUELLETTE, Spencer	03	Universite de Sherbrooke Vert	200m Freestyle	1:52.95	665
15. TAYLOR, Noah	06	University of Ottawa Gee-Gees	200m Freestyle	1:53.13	662
16. BOUSSION, Augustin	07	McGILL	200m Freestyle	1:53.25	660
17. VANDERSTEEN, Torren	05	McGILL	200m Freestyle	1:53.65	653
18. SONG, Alvin Zhen	06	McGILL	200m Freestyle	1:53.83	650
19. CURNIER, Alexandre	05	Universite de Montreal	200m Freestyle	1:54.12	645
20. LI YING PIN, Hans	04	Universite de Montreal	50m Breaststroke	28.88	644
DRUENNE, Theo	05	Rouge et Or universitaire	200m Freestyle	1:54.18	644
22. LAVOIE-RANCOURT, Vincent	02	Rouge et Or universitaire	50m Breaststroke	28.96	639
23. TROFIMUK, Charlie	06	University of Ottawa Gee-Gees	50m Breaststroke	29.08	631
24. CAMPBELL, Silas	07	University of Ottawa Gee-Gees	200m Freestyle	1:55.32	625
25. LAMBERT, Victor	98	Universite de Montreal	200m Freestyle	1:55.37	624
26. GALLACHER, Jonathan	07	University of Ottawa Gee-Gees	200m Freestyle	1:55.57	621
27. ZHENG, Viktor	07	University of Ottawa Gee-Gees	50m Breaststroke	29.27	619
28. HE, River	06	McGILL	50m Breaststroke	29.28	618
29. ABOU GHANNAM, Karl	06	McGILL	50m Breaststroke	29.31	616
30. BOUDREAULT, Zachael	05	Universite de Sherbrooke Vert	50m Breaststroke	29.48	606
31. LACASSE, Philippe	03	Universite de Sherbrooke Vert	200m Freestyle	1:56.69	603
32. WALSH, Calvin	04	Universite de Sherbrooke Vert	200m Freestyle	1:56.90	600
33. CAMUSO, Riccardo	02	McGILL	200m Freestyle	1:57.10	597
CLARKE, James	05	University of Ottawa Gee-Gees	50m Breaststroke	29.63	597
35. LARUE, Jean-Christoph	03	Universite de Sherbrooke Vert	4 x 100m Medley	57.51	593
36. SHEARER, Colin	03	University of Ottawa Gee-Gees	200m Freestyle	1:57.54	590
37. ST-PIERRE, Frederick	04	UQTR Patriotes	200m Freestyle	1:57.75	587
38. BLAMART, Raphael	06	Universite de Montreal	4 x 100m Medley	57.74	586
39. BAILEY, Damien	06	University of Ottawa Gee-Gees	4 x 100m Medley	57.77	585
40. TRIGER, Lucas	05	Rouge et Or universitaire	4 x 100m Medley	57.91	581
41. LALONDE, Louis	07	University of Ottawa Gee-Gees	200m Freestyle	1:58.40	577
42. SIMARD, Jorick	04	Universite de Montreal	4 x 100m Medley	58.18	573
43. EL-HALAFAWY, Hisham	04	University of Ottawa Gee-Gees	50m Breaststroke	30.10	569
44. COUTURE, Simon	03	UQTR Patriotes	50m Breaststroke	30.15	566
45. LEGAULT, Justin	05	Universite de Montreal	200m Freestyle	1:59.80	557
46. GAGNON, Vincent	01	Universite de Montreal	50m Breaststroke	30.49	547
GONEAU, Louis-Felix	05	Universite de Sherbrooke Vert	200m Freestyle	2:00.54	547
48. DUMAIS, Jules	05	Universite de Montreal	200m Freestyle	2:01.29	537
49. BOYER, Julien	99	Universite de Sherbrooke Vert	50m Breaststroke	30.86	528
50. CHAPADOS, Emile	05	Nordet de Rimouski	200m Freestyle	2:02.20	525
51. FILIATRAULT, Alexandre	04	Rouge et Or universitaire	4 x 100m Medley	1:00.23	516
52. DROLET, Nicolas	03	Rouge et Or universitaire	200m Freestyle	2:03.66	507
53. PERRON, Victor	02	Rouge et Or universitaire	50m Breaststroke	31.36	503
54. PEDNEAULT, Joel	01	Rouge et Or universitaire	50m Breaststroke	31.39	502
55. FRENETTE, Maxim	06	Universite de Sherbrooke Vert	50m Breaststroke	31.51	496
56. MURAKI SCALISE, Franco	01	Universite de Sherbrooke Vert	50m Breaststroke	31.78	483
57. JANVIER, Mikael	06	Rouge et Or universitaire	50m Breaststroke	31.82	482

58. JALBERT, Yoan	06	Universite de Sherbrooke Vert	200m Freestyle	2:06.29	476
59. LEVESQUE, Philippe	04	Rouge et Or universitaire	50m Breaststroke	32.61	447
60. BOUSSION, Augustin	07	McGILL	50m Breaststroke	32.74	442
61. DIONNE, Antoine	02	Universite de Sherbrooke Vert	50m Breaststroke	33.55	411
62. DIONNE, Antoine	02	Universite de Sherbrooke Vert	4 x 100m Medley	1:05.21	407
63. LEBLANC, Julien	02	Nordet de Rimouski	50m Breaststroke	34.28	385
64. RAYMOND, Guillaume	04	Nordet de Rimouski	50m Breaststroke	35.47	348
65. TOURNAY, Nicola	04	Nordet de Rimouski	4 x 100m Medley	1:13.03	289